2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

Head Race Results

Date: 9/20/2014
Time: 8:30:00 AM
Event: 1 Womens Open 4+ Status: Unofficial
Place Bow No. Boat Club Age Raw Time Raw Split Handicap  Penalty Adj Time Adj Split Status
1 8 C-a.badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.18:53.46  00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.18:53.46 00:00.00 Finished
2 2 A-S.Taylor LPBC Lincoln Park Boat Club 00.19:00.61 00:07.15 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:00.61 00:07.15 Finished
3 5 A-S.Mohr uocc University of Chicago Crew 00.19:15.49 00:22.03 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:15.49 00:22.03 Finished
4 4 B-a.badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.19:33.82  00:40.36 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:33.82 00:40.36 Finished
5 1 A-a.badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.19:36.29 00:42.83 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:36.29 00:42.83 Finished
6 15 E-b. badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.19:40.84 00:47.38 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:40.84 00:47.38 Finished
7 3  A-A Merrick PUC Purdue University Crew 00.19:42.73  00:49.27 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:42.73 00:49.27 Finished
8 23  G-s. linsenmeyer uow University of Wisconsin 00.19:55.88 01:02.42 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:55.88 01:02.42 Finished
9 19 F-c. badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.20:04.20 01:10.74 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:04.20 01:10.74 Finished
10 6 A-B.Robinson MINNR  Minneapolis Rowing Club 00.20:18.40 01:24.94 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:18.40 01:24.94 Finished
11 13 A-S.Dvorak LBVRC La Baie Verte Rowing Club 00.20:19.02  01:25.56 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:19.02 01:25.56 Finished
12 12 D-b. badger uow University of Wisconsin 00.20:27.82  01:34.36 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:27.82 01:34.36 Finished
13 7 B-K. Davison PUC Purdue University Crew 00.20:31.48 01:38.02 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:31.48 01:38.02 Finished
14 14 D-A. Newcomer PUC Purdue University Crew 00.20:39.93 01:46.47 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:39.93 01:46.47 Finished
15 20 E-A.Welton PUC Purdue University Crew 00.20:45.53  01:52.07 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:45.53 01:52.07 Finished
16 10 A-R.L'Hote MARQ  Marquette University 00.20:47.46  01:54.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:47.46 01:54.00 Finished
17 17 A-M. South NTHSR  New Trier High School Rowing 00.20:48.92  01:55.46 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:48.92 01:55.46 Finished
18 9 C-C.Gihl PUC Purdue University Crew 00.21:13.48 02:20.02 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.21:13.48 02:20.02 Finished
19 11 B-A.Quam LPBC Lincoln Park Boat Club 00.21:16.48 02:23.02 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.21:16.48 02:23.02 Finished
20 22 B-E.Jegen MARQ  Marquette University 00.21:51.12  02:57.66 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.21:51.12 02:57.66 Finished
21 16 A-L.Baumgart CHIRU  Chicago Rowing Union 00.22:05.46  03:12.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.22:05.46 03:12.00 Finished
22 21 C-L. Wallis LPBC Lincoln Park Boat Club 00.22:21.47 03:28.01 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.22:21.47 03:28.01 Finished
23 18 A-N.Clark ROW Recovery on Water 00.24:06.98  05:13.52 00:00.00 00:00.00 00.24:06.98 05:13.52 Finished
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Event:

Place Bow No. Boat
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Club

CRF
TCYR
NTHSR
TMRC
CR
TMRC
NTHSR
IRAI
TCYR
CR
TCYR
CR
IRAI
CRF
TCYR
SCRC
NSCI
TCYR
IRAI
CR

ARCOI
CTC
CTC

2 Womens Jr 4+
39 A-A.Zehfuss
28 A-L. Hiebel
31 A- M. Cottingham
45 B -R. Peters
27 A-I.Vargas
30 A-E.Cerbins
48 B - M. Mandell
29 A-)J. Latham
35 B-L.Heimlich
33 B-S.Van Der Weide
38 C-M.Train
44 C-C.Cole
34 B-N.Kiernan
47 B-C. Page
52 E-E. Winters
43 A-H.Borden
42  A-E.Ismail
46 D - L.Ruehl
40 C- E. Mora-Fitzgerald
49 D-E.Byers
41 A-J.Rotz
50 B-K.Trimble
37 A-K.Clair
36 A-C.Correa
51 B-K.Gonzalez
32 A-A. Hanlon

LYOLA
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2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

Head Race Results

Chicago Rowing Foundation
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Camp Randall Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Camp Randall Rowing Club
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Camp Randall Rowing Club

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Chicago Rowing Foundation
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Saint Charles Rowing Club
North Suburban Crew, Inc.
Twin Cities Youth Rowing

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Camp Randall Rowing Club

YMCA of Rock River Valley Rowing Club
YMCA of Rock River Valley Rowing Club
Alliance Rowing Club of Illinois

Chicago Training Center

Chicago Training Center

Loyola Academy

Age

Raw Time

00.18:05.45
00.18:37.44
00.18:45.06
00.19:06.20
00.19:27.62
00.19:49.64
00.19:57.43
00.20:03.33
00.20:04.71
00.20:11.01
00.20:24.67
00.20:32.47
00.20:34.38
00.20:51.86
00.21:15.88
00.21:18.08
00.21:20.26
00.21:22.06
00.22:21.08
00.22:31.54
00.24:23.58
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00

Raw Split

00:00.00
00:31.99
00:39.61
01:00.75
01:22.17
01:44.19
01:51.98
01:57.88
01:59.26
02:05.56
02:19.22
02:27.02
02:28.93
02:46.41
03:10.43
03:12.63
03:14.81
03:16.61
04:15.63
04:26.09
06:18.13
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.18:05.45
00.18:37.44
00.18:45.06
00.19:06.20
00.19:27.62
00.19:49.64
00.19:57.43
00.20:03.33
00.20:04.71
00.20:11.01
00.20:24.67
00.20:32.47
00.20:34.38
00.20:51.86
00.21:15.88
00.21:18.08
00.21:20.26
00.21:22.06
00.22:21.08
00.22:31.54
00.24:23.58
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00

Date:

Time:

Status:
Adj Split

00:00.00
00:31.99
00:39.61
01:00.75
01:22.17
01:44.19
01:51.98
01:57.88
01:59.26
02:05.56
02:19.22
02:27.02
02:28.93
02:46.41
03:10.43
03:12.63
03:14.81
03:16.61
04:15.63
04:26.09
06:18.13
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

9/20/2014

8:45:00 AM

Unofficial
Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Page 2 of 6

Regatta Master 2012



Mens Open 8+

A-J. Allen
A-Z. Werne
A -D. Hogan

B - R. Hampton
B - R. Bagnall
C-W. Nogay
A -D. Senese
A - A. kobiela
C - C. Bonfiglio
D -J. Hoban
B-A.Ac
A-A. Boltz

A - C. Fincher

Event: 3
Place Bow No. Boat
1 56
2 58
3 59
4 60
5 61
6 63
7 66
8 62
9 68
10 67
11 69
12 65
0 64
0 57

A - U. Stroke

Club

MSOEO
PUC
LPBC
PUC
MSOEOQ
PUC
DU
MARQ
MSOEO
PUC
MARQ
CHIRU
uocCcC
uTC
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2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

Head Race Results

Milwaukee School of Engineering (MSOE)
Purdue University Crew

Lincoln Park Boat Club

Purdue University Crew

Milwaukee School of Engineering (MSOE)
Purdue University Crew

DePaul University

Marquette University

Milwaukee School of Engineering (MSOE)
Purdue University Crew

Marquette University

Chicago Rowing Union

University of Chicago Crew

USRowing Training Center

Age

Raw Time

00.15:31.21
00.15:56.79
00.15:58.18
00.16:06.84
00.16:56.16
00.16:57.56
00.17:13.59
00.17:19.30
00.17:24.32
00.17:26.77
00.17:31.97
00.18:46.05
00.00:00.00
00.14:25.81

Raw Split

01:05.40
01:30.98
01:32.37
01:41.03
02:30.35
02:31.75
02:47.78
02:53.49
02:58.51
03:00.96
03:06.16
04:20.24
00:00.00
00:00.00

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.15:31.21
00.15:56.79
00.15:58.18
00.16:06.84
00.16:56.16
00.16:57.56
00.17:13.59
00.17:19.30
00.17:24.32
00.17:26.77
00.17:31.97
00.18:46.05
00.00:00.00
00.14:25.81

Date:

Time:

Status:
Adj Split
01:05.40
01:30.98
01:32.37
01:41.03
02:30.35
02:31.75
02:47.78
02:53.49
02:58.51
03:00.96
03:06.16
04:20.24
00:00.00
00:00.00

9/20/2014

10:00:00 AM

Unofficial
Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Scratch
Exhibition
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Event: 4 Mens Jr 8+
Place Bow No. Boat
1 74 A-B. Gridley
2 73 A-L. Black
3 76 A-G.Ferrara
4 80 B-K. Miles
5 75 A-).Brett
6 77 A-M. Machotka
7 93 D-J. Frankel
8 89 C-D. Conkey
9 83 A-G.Torvik
10 81 A-L Lyles
11 79 B-J.Fitzgerald
12 82 B-P.Dunne
13 96 E-G.Norton
14 78 B-D. Clifton
15 92 C-E.Marinic
16 95 D-T. Miklaszewski
17 91 B-S.Tardrew
18 100 C- M. KANTER
19 99 B-B.Train
20 97 D-C.Kim
21 98 E-M. Kuhn
22 90 C-J. Misey
23 85 A-C.Slayd-Byrd
24 94 B-L.CONNERY
25 88 C-A.Vargas
26 84 A-B.Bear
27 86 A-e.uzicanin
0 87 A-A.James

Club

NTHSR
CRF
TMRC
NTHSR
LYOLA
CR
NTHSR
NTHSR
TCYR
IRAI
LYOLA
TMRC
NTHSR
CRF
LYOLA
TMRC

CR
TCYR
LYOLA
TMRC
TMRC
CcTC
IRAI
CRF

ARCOI
SCRC
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2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

Head Race Results

New Trier High School Rowing
Chicago Rowing Foundation
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing
Loyola Academy

Camp Randall Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing
Twin Cities Youth Rowing

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Loyola Academy

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing
Chicago Rowing Foundation
Loyola Academy

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Camp Randall Rowing Club
Camp Randall Rowing Club
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Loyola Academy

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Chicago Training Center

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Chicago Rowing Foundation

YMCA of Rock River Valley Rowing Club
Alliance Rowing Club of Illinois

Saint Charles Rowing Club

Age

Raw Time

00.15:55.58
00.15:57.04
00.16:06.37
00.16:10.34
00.16:19.82
00.16:26.19
00.16:48.30
00.16:48.44
00.16:49.91
00.16:50.79
00.17:08.48
00.17:14.15
00.17:17.36
00.17:18.76
00.17:45.44
00.17:57.21
00.17:58.43
00.18:16.86
00.18:18.87
00.18:49.86
00.18:53.75
00.18:56.33
00.18:57.43
00.19:03.98
00.19:21.29
00.20:02.97
00.21:14.92
00.00:00.00

Raw Split

00:00.00
00:01.46
00:10.79
00:14.76
00:24.24
00:30.61
00:52.72
00:52.86
00:54.33
00:55.21
01:12.90
01:18.57
01:21.78
01:23.18
01:49.86
02:01.63
02:02.85
02:21.28
02:23.29
02:54.28
02:58.17
03:00.75
03:01.85
03:08.40
03:25.71
04:07.39
05:19.34
00:00.00

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.15:55.58
00.15:57.04
00.16:06.37
00.16:10.34
00.16:19.82
00.16:26.19
00.16:48.30
00.16:48.44
00.16:49.91
00.16:50.79
00.17:08.48
00.17:14.15
00.17:17.36
00.17:18.76
00.17:45.44
00.17:57.21
00.17:58.43
00.18:16.86
00.18:18.87
00.18:49.86
00.18:53.75
00.18:56.33
00.18:57.43
00.19:03.98
00.19:21.29
00.20:02.97
00.21:14.92
00.00:00.00

Date:

Time:

Status:
Adj Split

00:00.00
00:01.46
00:10.79
00:14.76
00:24.24
00:30.61
00:52.72
00:52.86
00:54.33
00:55.21
01:12.90
01:18.57
01:21.78
01:23.18
01:49.86
02:01.63
02:02.85
02:21.28
02:23.29
02:54.28
02:58.17
03:00.75
03:01.85
03:08.40
03:25.71
04:07.39
05:19.34
00:00.00

9/20/2014

10:15:00 AM

Unofficial
Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Scratch
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Event: 5 Womens Open 8+

Place Bow No. Boat

1 109 B-a. badger

2 106 A-a. badger

3 120 E-J. Koykkar
4 108 A-K.Rodway
5 104 A-E.Karr

6 117 D - M. Whitehouse
7 113  A-S. Mohr

8 107 A-S.Taylor

9 114 C-b. badger
10 112 A-K. Kennedy
11 116 A-B. Robinson
12 110 B-A.Welton
13 122 C-A.Bc

14 111  A-R. Kunkler
15 119 B-A.Smith

16 118 B- . Saker

17 115 A-K. Reynolds
18 124 B-N.Clark

0 121  B-L. Wallis

0 123 F-E.Johnston
0 105 A-U. Stroke

Club

uow
uow
uow
CRF
PUC
uow
uocc
LPBC
uow
MARQ
MINNR
PUC
MARQ
NTHSR
MARQ
CRF
ROW
ROW
LPBC
uow
uTC
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2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

University of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin
Chicago Rowing Foundation
Purdue University Crew
University of Wisconsin
University of Chicago Crew
Lincoln Park Boat Club
University of Wisconsin
Marquette University
Minneapolis Rowing Club
Purdue University Crew
Marquette University

New Trier High School Rowing
Marquette University
Chicago Rowing Foundation
Recovery on Water
Recovery on Water

Lincoln Park Boat Club
University of Wisconsin
USRowing Training Center

Head Race Results

Age

Raw Time

00.16:36.22
00.16:50.99
00.17:43.82
00.17:45.89
00.17:50.38
00.17:56.53
00.18:08.70
00.18:18.67
00.18:51.14
00.19:06.45
00.19:15.63
00.19:16.69
00.19:32.73
00.19:37.73
00.20:13.03
00.20:58.74
00.22:10.18
00.24:01.16
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.15:17.58

Raw Split

01:18.64
01:33.41
02:26.24
02:28.31
02:32.80
02:38.95
02:51.12
03:01.09
03:33.56
03:48.87
03:58.05
03:59.11
04:15.15
04:20.15
04:55.45
05:41.16
06:52.60
08:43.58
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.16:36.22
00.16:50.99
00.17:43.82
00.17:45.89
00.17:50.38
00.17:56.53
00.18:08.70
00.18:18.67
00.18:51.14
00.19:06.45
00.19:15.63
00.19:16.69
00.19:32.73
00.19:37.73
00.20:13.03
00.20:58.74
00.22:10.18
00.24:01.16
00.00:00.00
00.00:00.00
00.15:17.58

Date:

Time:

Status:
Adj Split
01:18.64
01:33.41
02:26.24
02:28.31
02:32.80
02:38.95
02:51.12
03:01.09
03:33.56
03:48.87
03:58.05
03:59.11
04:15.15
04:20.15
04:55.45
05:41.16
06:52.60
08:43.58
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

9/20/2014

11:30:00 AM

Unofficial
Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Scratch
Scratch
Exhibition
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Event: 6 Womens Jr 8+

Place Bow No. Boat

1 128 A-I. Saker

2 130 A-K. Schretter
3 129 A-A.Brunner
4 137 C-L.King

5 136 B-S.Song

6 131 A-S.Van Der Weide
7 138 C- L. Dickerson
8 147 E-C.Newman
9 132  A-L. Hiebel

10 133 B-E.Kuczura
11 135 A-G.D'Aloia
12 143 D-T. Nettesheim
13 146 B-A.cardona
14 144 B-H.O'Leary
15 148 E-)J. Skorb

16 134 A-). Latham
17 141 B - K. Benedict
18 142 D-A. Meltzer
19 145 B- M. Train

20 140 A-B. Castillo
21 149 C-L.Manley
22 139 A-K.Clair

Club

CRF
NTHSR
TMRC
CRF
NTHSR
CR
NTHSR
NTHSR
TCYR
CRF
LYOLA
CRF
LYOLA
TMRC
CRF
IRAI
CR
NTHSR
TCYR
CTC
CR
ARCOI
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2014 Milwaukee River Challenge

Head Race Results

Chicago Rowing Foundation
New Trier High School Rowing
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Chicago Rowing Foundation
New Trier High School Rowing
Camp Randall Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Chicago Rowing Foundation
Loyola Academy

Chicago Rowing Foundation
Loyola Academy

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Chicago Rowing Foundation

Ignatius-Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Camp Randall Rowing Club
New Trier High School Rowing
Twin Cities Youth Rowing
Chicago Training Center

Camp Randall Rowing Club
Alliance Rowing Club of lllinois

Age

Raw Time

00.16:47.46
00.17:16.74
00.17:21.91
00.17:44.70
00.17:47.90
00.18:18.94
00.18:38.75
00.18:41.68
00.18:52.39
00.19:00.72
00.19:03.33
00.19:13.12
00.19:30.38
00.19:48.88
00.19:49.72
00.19:50.52
00.19:53.17
00.19:53.57
00.19:58.56
00.21:10.90
00.22:18.05
00.22:37.04

Raw Split

00:00.00
00:29.28
00:34.45
00:57.24
01:00.44
01:31.48
01:51.29
01:54.22
02:04.93
02:13.26
02:15.87
02:25.66
02:42.92
03:01.42
03:02.26
03:03.06
03:05.71
03:06.11
03:11.10
04:23.44
05:30.59
05:49.58

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.16:47.46
00.17:16.74
00.17:21.91
00.17:44.70
00.17:47.90
00.18:18.94
00.18:38.75
00.18:41.68
00.18:52.39
00.19:00.72
00.19:03.33
00.19:13.12
00.19:30.38
00.19:48.88
00.19:49.72
00.19:50.52
00.19:53.17
00.19:53.57
00.19:58.56
00.21:10.90
00.22:18.05
00.22:37.04

Date:

Time:

Status:
Adj Split

00:00.00
00:29.28
00:34.45
00:57.24
01:00.44
01:31.48
01:51.29
01:54.22
02:04.93
02:13.26
02:15.87
02:25.66
02:42.92
03:01.42
03:02.26
03:03.06
03:05.71
03:06.11
03:11.10
04:23.44
05:30.59
05:49.58

9/20/2014

11:45:00 AM

Unofficial
Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
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